
Joint Moose Can Gully / South 39th St. 

Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: June 27, 2018

Time: 6:00 pm

Location: Playfair Park Picnic Shelter

3001 Bancroft

Missoula, MT 59801

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and Food

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

3. Neighborhood Watch—Ethan Smith, Missoula Crime Prevention Officer and Susan 

Reneau, board member

4. Smart 911 – Nick Holloway, OEM Projects Coordinator

5. Missoula Water – Dennis Bowman, Superintendent of Production & Service

6. Trees: cutting, planting and tree report—Chris Boza, Missoula Urban Forester

7. Russell Street project – Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations Account Executive

8. Hillview Crossing Townhome Exemption Development —Paul Forsting, Territorial 

Landworks Land Use & Environmental Planner

9. Update on Bancroft Ponds Steering Committee—Colleen Biehl 

10. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly

11. Q & A with City Council

12. Neighborhood Priorities—Jane Kelly

13. Public comment on non-agenda items



14. Announcements

15. Items to report to City Council

16. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081

Ethan Smith, Crime Prevention Officer esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335

Nick Holloway, OEM Projects Coordinator nholloway@missoulacounty.us 258-3631

Dennis Bowman, Missoula Water dbowman@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6376

Chris Boza, Urban Forester cboza@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6270

Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations katie@bigskypublicrelations.com 546-2424

Paul Forsting, Territorial Landworks, Inc. Admin@TerritorialLandworks.com, 721-0142

John DiBari, Ward 4 City Council member jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us 274-7337

Jesse Ramos, Ward 4 City Council member jramos@ci.missoula.mt.us 334-0785

Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 City Council member jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530

Stacie Anderson, Ward 5 City Council member sanderson@ci.missoula.mt.us  282-4662

South 39th Street Leadership Team south39@missoula-neighborhoods.org

Moose Can Gully Council Leadership Team moosecangully@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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